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Pilota

PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo
ZANCHI Ferruccio
TORTOMASI Andrea
RUFFINI Luca
BRANDINI Davide
CHIANTINI Samuele
BRIZIO Holiver
CIPRIANI Andrea
BISERNI Federico
DAL FITTO Pietro
NEGRI Dominic
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SUPERCROSS

Carpi (MO) - 28 Luglio 2018

SX Junior 85 - Main Event

Elenco partenti

Classe  Categoria

SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85

Team - Motoclub
Dmx Motorsport
MRT

Mmx Maggiora Motocross

Mario Tommassini
A.M. Aretina
Arsago Corse

Brilli Peri

Leonardo Racing Team lItalia

Esposto ore: 21:07
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Husqvarna'

Carpi, sabato 28 luglio 2018
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Moto Transp .
KTM 25123
Husqvarna 25108
KTM 25110
KTM 25107
KTM 25124
KTM 25106
KTM 25111
KTM 25105
KTM 25112
KTM 25139
KTM 25116

Motorcycle Partner:
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